
      2019 FFB Week 4 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 14 Trades: 15 Trades: 13 Trades: 17 Trades: 9

QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26

QB Murray 17 QB Brady 4 QB Murray 17 QB Stafford 34 QB Brady 4

RB McCaffery 59 RB Elliott 22 RB McCaffery 59 RB Elliott 22 RB McCaffery 59

RB Mack, M. 3 RB M. Ingram 15 RB Jacobs 22 RB Mack, M. 3 RB M. Ingram 15

RB Ekeler 41 RB McCoy 26 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB McCoy 26

FB C. Thompson 15 FB Gore 22 FB Gore 22 FB C. Thompson 15 FB Gore 22

WR D. Hopkins 9 WR J. Jones 15 WR Allen, K. 15 WR Allen, K. 15 WR Allen, K. 15

WR Kupp 39 WR Kupp 39 WR Kupp 39 WR Kupp 39 WR Kupp 39

WR Robiinson, D. (+5) 10 WR Fitzgerald 13 WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26

K Tucker (12) K Lutz 34 K Zuerlein 42 K Tucker (12) K Tucker (12)

DEF Chargers 22 DEF Rams 11 DEF Chargers 22 DEF Chargers 22 DEF Chargers 22

W/C Slye 43 W/C Gonzalez (7) W/C Gonzalez (7) W/C Slye 43 W/C Slye 43

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 10

TOTAL: 325 TOTAL: 253 TOTAL: 346 TOTAL: 311 TOTAL: 322

Tommy Trent CraigW Kel&Karen Will
Trades: 17 Trades: 12 Trades: 11 Trades: 17 Trades: 1

QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Rivers 39 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26

QB Murray 17 QB Jones, D. 20 QB Murray 17 QB Brady 4 QB Carr 24

RB McCaffery 59 RB McCaffery 59 RB McCaffery 59 RB Kamara 19 RB Elliott 22

RB M. Ingram 15 RB M. Ingram 15 RB M. Ingram 15 RB M. Ingram 15 RB Carson 34

RB Lindsay 14 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41

FB Gore 22 FB C. Thompson 15 FB Hyde 17 FB Gore 22 FB Cohen 13

WR Allen, K. 15 WR D. Hopkins 9 WR D. Hopkins 9 WR Allen, K. 15 WR D. Hopkins 9

WR Boyd 8 WR Lockett 17 WR Kupp 39 WR Lockett 17 WR Lockett 17

WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15 WR M. Jones 22 WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Hooper 36

K Tucker (12) K Tucker (12) K Tucker (12) K Tucker 12 K Slye (+5) 43

DEF Chargers 22 DEF Chargers 22 DEF Patriots 26 DEF Patriots 26 DEF Chiefs 30

W/C Slye 43 W/C Slye 43 W/C Lambo 34 W/C M. Brown (8) W/C Agholor (1)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15

TOTAL: 292 TOTAL: 318 TOTAL: 344 TOTAL: 238 TOTAL: 325

      2019 FFB Week 4 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Chaz
Trades: 8 Trades: 22 Trades: 16 Trades: 23 Trades: 5

QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26

QB Carr 24 QB Jones, D. 20 QB Jones, D. 20 QB Jones, D. 20 QB Brady 4

RB Kamara 19 RB Conner 40 RB McCaffery 59 RB McCaffery 59 RB Elliott 22

RB M. Ingram 15 RB M. Ingram 15 RB Mack, M. 3 RB Mack, M. 3 RB Carson 34

RB McCoy 26 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB McCoy 26

FB Williams, J. 1 FB Gore 22 FB C. Thompson 15 FB C. Thompson 15 FB Gore 22

WR D. Hopkins 9 WR Allen, K. 15 WR D. Hopkins 9 WR Allen, K. 15 WR J. Jones 15

WR Kupp 39 WR Shepard 24 WR Golladay 31 WR Kupp 39 WR Lockett 17

WR Fuller 6 WR Washington 1 WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15

TE Kelce 26 TE Dissly (+5) 26 TE Ertz 21 TE Engram 17 TE Kelce 26

K Butker 21 K Tucker (12) K Tucker (12) K Zuerlein 42 K Butker 21

DEF Patriots 26 DEF Rams 11 DEF Chargers 22 DEF Patriots 26 DEF Bears 29

W/C D. Robinson (10) W/C Lambo 34 W/C Slye 43 W/C Gonzalez (7) W/C D. Robinson (10)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 238 TOTAL: 280 TOTAL: 315 TOTAL: 318 TOTAL: 257

CarlP Clayton Jessica Heather DaveT
Trades: 15 Trades: 14 Trades: 12 Trades: 13 Trades: 9

QB Mahomes 26 QB L. Jackson 54 QB Prescott 11 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26

QB Stafford 34 QB Brissett 31 QB Brady 4 QB Allen 6 QB Allen 6

RB Elliott 22 RB Elliott 22 RB Elliott 22 RB McCaffery 59 RB Elliott 22

RB Carson 34 RB M. Ingram 15 RB Carson 34 RB Johnson, K. 30 RB Gurley 35

RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB N/A

FB C. Thompson 15 FB A. Peterson 2 FB Bernard 8 FB Hyde 17 FB Hyde 17

WR J. Jones 15 WR D. Hopkins 9 WR Beckham Jr. 6 WR D. Hopkins 9 WR M. Thomas 28

WR Lockett 17 WR Golladay 31 WR Lockett 17 WR Lockett 17 WR Lockett 17

WR Washington 1 WR Fitzgerald 13 WR Watkins 15 WR Fitzgerald 13 WR Valdez-Scantling 13

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Engram 17

K Tucker (12) K Zuerlein 42 K Tucker 12 K Lutz 34 K Gostkowski 2

DEF Patriots 26 DEF Chargers 22 DEF Bears 29 DEF Chargers 22 DEF Chargers 22

W/C Lambo 34 W/C T. Williams (18) W/C Agholor (1) W/C M. Brown (8) W/C T. Hill (2)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 291 TOTAL: 308 TOTAL: 225 TOTAL: 300 TOTAL: 205

      2019 FFB Week 4 Team Totals

Eric TroyA Dirk CraigS SteveB
Trades: 14 Trades: 16 Trades: 23 Trades: 22 Trades: 13

QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB L. Jackson 54 QB Mahomes 26 QB L. Jackson 54

QB Brady 4 QB Murray 17 QB Brady 4 QB Stafford 34 QB Jones, D. 20

RB McCaffery 59 RB McCaffery 59 RB McCaffery 59 RB Kamara 19 RB McCaffery 59

RB Henry 18 RB Jacobs 22 RB Mack, M. 3 RB Jones, A. 25 RB Carson 34

RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41

FB Gore 22 FB Hyde 17 FB C. Thompson 15 FB A. Peterson 2 FB C. Thompson 15

WR Allen, K. 15 WR J. Jones 15 WR Allen, K. 15 WR Allen, K. 15 WR J. Jones 15

WR Agholor (+5) 1 WR Lockett 17 WR Lockett 17 WR Golladay 31 WR Brown, M. (+5) 8

WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15 WR Fitzgerald 13 WR Ross (+5) 9 WR Watkins 15

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Engram 17 TE Kelce 26 TE Waller (+5) 19

K Tucker (12) K Slye (+5) 43 K Gostkowski 2 K Zuerlein (42) K Slye (+5) 43

DEF Patriots 26 DEF Patriots 26 DEF Patriots 26 DEF Vikings 0 DEF Patriots 26

W/C Slye 43 W/C Gonzalez (7) W/C M. Brown (8) W/C Slye 43 W/C D. Robinson (10)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 25

TOTAL: 311 TOTAL: 329 TOTAL: 266 TOTAL: 286 TOTAL: 374

Mike Kim Major Michael Tyler
Trades: 24 Trades: 8 Trades: 15 Trades: 13 Trades: 5

QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26 QB Watson 14

QB Brady 4 QB Dalton 4 QB Brady 4 QB Jones, D. 20 QB Brady 4

RB McCaffery 59 RB McCaffery 59 RB McCaffery 59 RB Elliott 22 RB McCaffery 59

RB M. Ingram 15 RB M. Ingram 15 RB Henry 18 RB McCaffery 59 RB Carson 34

RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41

FB C. Thompson 15 FB Hyde 17 FB Gore 22 FB Hyde 17 FB Cohen 13

WR Allen, K. 15 WR Allen, K. 15 WR Allen, K. 15 WR Allen, K. 15 WR M. Thomas 28

WR Kupp 39 WR Kupp 39 WR Kupp 39 WR Boyd 8 WR Hilton -1

WR Hardman (+5) 3 WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15 WR Watkins 15 WR Landry 45

TE Engram (17) TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kittle 0

K Crosby 19 K Tucker 12 K Slye (+5) 43 K Gostkowski 2 K Gostkowski 2

DEF Patriots 26 DEF Ravens 2 DEF Patriots 26 DEF Chargers 22 DEF Patriots 26

W/C Waller 19 W/C Bullock (4) W/C Gonzalez (7) W/C Gallman (39) W/C D. Jackson (1)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 286 TOTAL: 271 TOTAL: 339 TOTAL: 273 TOTAL: 265

      2019 FFB Week 4 Team Totals

Nigel Dalton
Trades: 21 Trades: 25

QB Mahomes 26 QB Mahomes 26

QB Brissett 31 QB Jones, D. 20

RB McCaffery 59 RB Cook 23

RB Michel 8 RB Mack, M. 3

RB Ekeler 41 RB Ekeler 41

FB Cohen 13 FB C. Thompson 15

WR Allen, K. 15 WR Allen, K. 15

WR Kupp 39 WR Kupp 39

WR Westbrook 19 WR Hardman (+5) 3

TE Kelce 26 TE Andrews 15

K Butker 21 K Zuerlein 42

DEF Chargers 22 DEF Patriots 26

W/C Gallman (39) W/C D. Robinson (10)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 320 TOTAL: 273


